
Total Acreage

15,905.20

10,396.33

1,359.05

2,560.00

30,220.58

Final Sale Summary, Beaufort Sea Areawide 2017W
   As of: 3/21/2018 Date of Sale: 12/6/2017

** These numbers represent the acreage deemed leasable following the title and survey review process **

Total Valid Bids: 19 Highest Bonus Bid: $146,201.60

Total Tracts Sold: 16 Tract: BS0075

Total Tracts With Lease Award: 16 Bidder Group: Bachner/Forsgren

Total Acres Awarded: 30,220.58

Total High Bonus Bids: $982,684.49 Highest Bid per Acre: $57.11

  Tract: BS0075

Average High Bid per Acre: $32.52 Bidder Group: Bachner/Forsgren

Bidder Group Member Interest Number of  
Tracts Bid

Number of Tracts 
Won 

Number of 
Tracts Awarded

Total of Bonus Bids

BACHNER, J ANDREW 90.00000%
   

9 9 9 $587,393.91

CADE, SAMUEL H. 75.00000%
   

6 5 5 $261,858.29

ARMSTRONG ENERGY, LLC 100.00000% 3 1 1 $69,406.68

BARR, DOUGLAS A. 75.00000%
   

1 1 1 $64,025.60

Totals: 19 16 16 $982,684.49 
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